
Open to all ages; online pre-registration required. Last tours leave at 3 p.m.

2022-2023 ADMISSIONS CHECKLIST

Fall 2022 Open House
Sunday, September 25, 12 - 4 p.m.

Open to eighth graders only. The tests will be held in the Main Building; the Parent Information
Session will be held in The Breen Center for the Performing Arts.

Admissions Test/Parent Information Session
Saturday, October 22, 8:30 - 11:30 a.m.

Open to eighth graders only. The tests will be held in the Main Building; the Parent Information
Session will be held in The Breen Center for the Performing Arts.

Admissions Test/Parent Information Session
Saturday, November 5, 8:30 - 11:30 a.m.

FACTS (Financial Aid) Applications Due
Friday, November 11

Open to eighth graders only. No extended time or Parent Information Session offered on this date.
The tests will be held in the Main Building.

Admissions Test
Wednesday, November 16, 4 - 7 p.m.

Last Day to Submit an HSPT Test Score for Merit Scholarship Consideration.

HSPT Test Scores Due
Monday, December 5

For eighth grade merit scholarship recipients only. The event will be hosted in The Breen Center
for the Performing Arts.

Ignatian Scholars Night
Wednesday, December 14, 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Diocesan (Catholic School) Decision Week
January 9 - 13
Non-Diocesan (Public/Private/Homeschool) Applications Due
Sunday, January 29

Admissions Committee Meets to Choose the Class of 2027
January 30 - February 3

Decision Letters Mailed
Wednesday, February 8, 3 p.m.

Freshman Family Welcome
Thursday, February 23, 7 - 8:30 p.m.
The event will be hosted in Sullivan and Murphy Gymnasiums.


